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Vermont Survey Results

Vermont is considering revising its laws
regarding cannabis, which is also known as
“marijuana.” Do you support continuing to allow
medical cannabis in Vermont, or do you think
medical cannabis should be made illegal?

Support continuing to allow medical cannabis o
N VEIMONt......cooiiiiiiie e %o

Think medical cannabis should be made o
MEYAL ..o 10%

NOE SUME e,

Do you support keeping Vermont’s law making
it legal for adults 21 and older to use and
possess limited amounts of cannabis, do you
think it should be illegal for adults to possess
and use cannabis?

Support keeping Vermont's law making it

legal for adults 21 and older to use and

possess limited amounts of cannabis ............. 78%

Think it should be illegal for adults to possess o
and use cannabis.........cccocoeeiiiii i 19%

NOE SUIME ..,

Do you support keeping Vermont’s law making
it legal for adults 21 and older to grow limited
amounts of cannabis, or do you think it should
be illegal for adults to grow cannabis?

Support keeping Vermont's law making it

legal for adults 21 and older to grow limited o
amounts of cannabis.............cccooiiii s Yo

Think it should be illegal for adults to grow o
CANNADIS ...t 21%

NOUSUIe ... 3%

Do you support allowing adults 21 and older to
purchase cannabis from regulated, taxpaying
small businesses, or do you think adult
cannabis sales should remain illegal and
unregulated?

Support allowing adults 21 and older to

purchase cannabis from regulated, taxpaying

SMall DUSINESSES ......oevviiiiiiiiiic e 76%

Think adult cannabis sales should remain o
illegal and unregulated.............ccccoeiieeiiiininee 19%

NOE SUME e,

Q5

In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ....ooooeeiieeeeee e 28%
Hillary Clinton.........cccovieieeeiceeee e 54%
Someone else / Did not vote...........cccceeeuveeenn. 18%
Q6 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 51%
Man......oo e, 49%
Q7 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3. If you are
not registered to vote, press 4.
DEMOCTAL ...t 45%
Republican..........ccooocvieeiiieiiee e 26%
Independent..........ccccuvieeeeeeieeiieee e 20%
Not registered t0 VOte ..........cccvvveeveeeiiciinien. 9%
Q8 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
49, press 2. If 50 to 64, press 3. If 65 or older,
press 4.
1810 29, 17%
3010 49....oooeeeeeeeeeee e 30%
5O M0 64....vvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30%
65 Or Older........ueeieiieii e 23%
Q9 What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school or less, some college,
college graduate, or postgraduate or higher?
High school Or €SS ..., 31%
SOME COIEQE ... 28%
College graduate ..........cceeeveeeiiiiiiiiiie e 27%
Postgraduate or higher ..............cccccooie. 15%
Q10 Mode
Phone ... 52%
TEXE e 48%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Continuing to Allow Keeping Law Allowing
Medical Cannabis Adults to Use and
Support / Oppose Possess Cannabis
Support continuing to| 87%  75% 92% 88% Support / Oppose
allow medical Support keeping| 78%  62% 85% 82%
cannabis in Vermont Vermont's law making
Think medical| 10%  20% 5% 9% it legal for adults 21
X and older to use and
cannabis should be L
- possess limited
made illegal A
amounts of cannabis
0, 0, 0, 0,
Notsure| 3% 5% 2% 3% Think it should be| 19%  34%  12% 14%
illegal for adults to
possess and use
cannabis
Not sure| 3% 4% 3% 4%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Keeping Law Allowing Allowing Purchase of
Adults to Grow Cannabis from
Cannabis Support / Regulated Businesses
Oppose Support / Oppose
Support keeping| 76% 58% 84% 81% Support allowing| 76% 58% 85% 81%
Vermont's law making adults 21 and older to
it legal for adults 21 purchase cannabis
and older to grow from regulated,
limited amounts of taxpaying small
cannabis businesses
Think it should be| 21%  39% 13% 16% Think adult cannabis| 19%  36% 12% 15%
illegal for adults to sales should remain
grow cannabis illegal and
Not sure| 3% 3% 3% 3% unregulated
Not sure| 4% 6% 3% 5%
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Gender Gender
Bas- Bas-
e Wom...| Man e Wom...|Man
Continuing to Allow Keeping Law Allowing
Medical Cannabis Adults to Use and
Support / Oppose Possess Cannabis
Support continuing to| 87%  86% 87% Support / Oppose
allow medical Support keeping| 78% 76% 80%
cannabis in Vermont Vermont's law making
Think medical| 10%  11% 10% it legal for adults 21
. and older to use and
cannabis should be L
. possess limited
made illegal i
amounts of cannabis
0, 0, 0,
Notsure| 3% 3% 3% Think it should be| 19%  20% 17%
illegal for adults to
possess and use
cannabis
Not sure| 3% 4% 3%
Bas- Gender Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man e Wom...| Man
Keeping Law Allowing Allowing Purchase of
Adults to Grow Cannabis from
Cannabis Support / Regulated Businesses
Oppose Support / Oppose
Support keeping| 76% 75% 78% Support allowing| 76% 76% 77%
Vermont's law making adults 21 and older to
it legal for adults 21 purchase cannabis
and older to grow from regulated,
limited amounts of taxpaying small
cannabis businesses
Think it should be| 21% 21% 21% Think adult cannabis| 19% 18% 21%
illegal for adults to sales should remain
grow cannabis illegal and
Not sure| 3% 4% 2% unregulated
Not sure| 4% 6% 3%
February 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy
Polling

Party Party
Bas- | Democr-| Republica-| Independe-| Not registere- Bas- | Democr-| Republica-| Independe-| Not registere-
e at n nt d to vote e at n nt d to vote
Continuing to Allow Keeping Law Allowing
Medical Cannabis Adults to Use and
Support / Oppose Possess Cannabis
Support continuing to| 87% 91% 7% 88% 89% Support / Oppose
allow medical Support keeping| 78% 83% 63% 81% 89%
cannabis in Vermont Vermont's law making
Think medical| 10% 6% 19% 10% 8% tlegal for adults 21
cannabis should be ossess limited
made illegal P f
amounts of cannabis
o o 9 o o
Notsure| 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% Think it should be| 19% 14% 33% 16% 8%
illegal for adults to
possess and use
cannabis
Not sure| 3% 3% 4% 3% 3%
Party Party
Bas- | Democr-| Republica-| Independe-| Not registere- Bas- | Democr-| Republica-| Independe-| Not registere-
e at n nt d to vote e at n nt d to vote
Keeping Law Allowing Allowing Purchase of
Adults to Grow Cannabis from
Cannabis Support / Regulated Businesses
Oppose Support / Oppose
Support keeping| 76% 81% 61% 79% 89% Support allowing| 76% 82% 58% 80% 89%
Vermont's law making adults 21 and older to
it legal for adults 21 purchase cannabis
and older to grow from regulated,
limited amounts of taxpaying small
cannabis businesses
Think it should be| 21% 16% 36% 17% 8% Think adult cannabis| 19% 14% 35% 16% 8%
illegal for adults to sales should remain
grow cannabis illegal and
Not sure| 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% unregulated
Not sure| 4% 4% 6% 3% 3%
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Age Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 50 t-[65 or Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 50 t-(65 or
e 029 |049 (064 |old... e 029|049 (064 |old...
Continuing to Allow Keeping Law Allowing
Medical Cannabis Adults to Use and
Support / Oppose Possess Cannabis
Support continuing to| 87% 91% 92% 83% 81% Support / Oppose
allow medical Support keeping| 78% 83% 70%
cannabis in Vermont Vermont's law making
Think medical| 10% 9% 7% 14% 11% it legal for adults 21
X and older to use and
cannabis should be L
- possess limited
made illegal A
amounts of cannabis
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Notsure| 3% 1% 1% 3% 8% Think it should be| 19% 16% 23%
illegal for adults to
possess and use
cannabis
Notsurel] 3% 1% 1% 3% 7%
Age Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 50 t-[65 or Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 50 t-(65 or
e 029 |049 (064 |old... e 029 |049 (064 |old
Keeping Law Allowing Allowing Purchase of
Adults to Grow Cannabis from
Cannabis Support / Regulated Businesses
Oppose Support / Oppose
Support keeping| 76% 82% 83% 73% 67% Support allowing| 76% 85% 69%
Vermont's law making adults 21 and older to
it legal for adults 21 purchase cannabis
and older to grow from regulated,
limited amounts of taxpaying small
cannabis businesses
Think it should be| 21% 18% 16% 24% 26% Think adult cannabis| 19% 15% 22%
illegal for adults to sales should remain
grow cannabis illegal and
Notsure| 3% 1% 1% 4% 7% unregulated
Notsure| 4% 1% 9%
February 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




] Public Policy
Polling

Education Education
Bas- | High scho-| Some| College| Postgraduat- Bas- | High scho-| Some| College| Postgraduat-
e ol or less | colle...|gradua...| e or higher e ol or less | colle...|gradua...[ e or higher
Continuing to Allow Keeping Law Allowing
Medical Cannabis Adults to Use and
Support / Oppose Possess Cannabis
Support continuing to| 87% 82%  84%  91% 92% Support / Oppose
allow medical Support keeping| 78% 2% 77% 83% 83%
cannabis in Vermont Vermont's law making
Think medical | 10% 2%  14% 7% 6% i legal for adults 21
cannabis should be L
. possess limited
made illegal i
amounts of cannabis
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Notsure| 3% 6% 3% 1% 2% Think it should be| 19% 24%  19%  16% 13%
illegal for adults to
possess and use
cannabis
Not sure| 3% 4% 4% 2% 4%
Education Education
Bas- | High scho-| Some| College| Postgraduat- Bas- | High scho-| Some| College| Postgraduat-
e ol or less | colle...|gradua...| e or higher e ol or less | colle...|gradua...[ e or higher
Keeping Law Allowing Allowing Purchase of
Adults to Grow Cannabis from
Cannabis Support / Regulated Businesses
Oppose Support / Oppose
Support keeping| 76% 70% 76% 79% 83% Support allowing| 76% 69% 76% 81% 84%
Vermont's law making adults 21 and older to
it legal for adults 21 purchase cannabis
and older to grow from regulated,
limited amounts of taxpaying small
cannabis businesses
Think it should be| 21% 25%  23% 18% 14% Think adult cannabis| 19% 26%  20% 16% 12%
illegal for adults to sales should remain
grow cannabis illegal and
Notsure| 3% 5% 2% 3% 3% unregulated
Not sure| 4% 5% 4% 4% 4%
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Mode Mode
Bas- Bas-
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
Continuing to Allow Keeping Law Allowing
Medical Cannabis Adults to Use and
Support / Oppose Possess Cannabis
Support continuing to| 87%  83% 90% Support / Oppose
allow medical Support keeping| 78% 73% 84%
cannabis in Vermont Vermont's law making
Think medical| 10%  12% 8% it legal for adults 21
. and older to use and
cannabis should be L
. possess limited
made illegal i
amounts of cannabis
0, 0, 0,
Notsure| 3% 5% 2% Think it should be| 19%  24% 13%
illegal for adults to
possess and use
cannabis
Not sure| 3% 3% 3%
Bas- Mode Bas- Mode
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
Keeping Law Allowing Allowing Purchase of
Adults to Grow Cannabis from
Cannabis Support / Regulated Businesses
Oppose Support / Oppose
Support keeping| 76% 70% 83% Support allowing| 76% 70% 84%
Vermont's law making adults 21 and older to
it legal for adults 21 purchase cannabis
and older to grow from regulated,
limited amounts of taxpaying small
cannabis businesses
Think it should be| 21% 26% 15% Think adult cannabis| 19% 25% 13%
illegal for adults to sales should remain
grow cannabis illegal and
Not sure| 3% 4% 2% unregulated
Not sure| 4% 5% 3%
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